AFTERCOOLER

Making agility count

General Information

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Mass (kg)

Maximum capacity FAD cfm
Purge Loss

Min Air Inlet Pressure (bar)
Max Air Inlet Pressure (bar)

Inlet Supply (5m)

Discharge Supply (15m)
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Conflo 400cfm-1000cfm

1500 x 760 x 1640
480
400-1000 *
0%

7
16

2"’ Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Camlock Fitting

2"’ Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Hosetail Fitting

* Maximum inlet flow: 1000cfm at 7 bar

Other features

Forklift Slots

Not Stackable

Rand Air South Africa (Pty) Ltd

Compact in Size

Conflo 400cfm-1000cfm

1300 x 1500 x 1300
640
400-1000 *

0%

7
16

2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Camlock Fitting

2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Hosetail Fitting

Conflo 1000cfm

1500 x 760 x 1640
480
1000
0%
25
25

2"’ Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Camlock Fitting

2"’ Layflat Hose with 50mm 2"
Hosetail Fitting

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Company Reg. No. 2017/250308/07

For Information Only. Subject to change without notice. Information is for guidance only contact your nearest rental office for application advice .

P.0O. Box 13921

Witfield 1467

Atlas Copco House,

Innes Road, Jet Park

Tel: +27 (0) 345 0700
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