

## **AFTERCOOLER**



General Information	Conflo 400cfm-1000cfm	Conflo 400cfm-1000cfm	Conflo 1000cfm
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	1500 x 760 x 1640	1300 x 1500 x 1300	1500 x 760 x 1640
Mass (kg)	480	640	480
Maximum capacity FAD cfm	400-1000 *	400-1000 *	1000
Purge Loss	0%	0%	0%
Min Air Inlet Pressure (bar)	7	7	25
Max Air Inlet Pressure (bar)	16	16	25
Inlet Supply (5m)	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Camlock Fitting	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Camlock Fitting	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Camlock Fitting
Discharge Supply (15m)	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Hosetail Fitting	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Hosetail Fitting	2" Layflat Hose with 50mm 2" Hosetail Fitting

<sup>\*</sup> Maximum inlet flow: 1000cfm at 7 bar

Other features					
Not Stackable	Compact in Size	Forklift Slots			
Rand Air South Africa (Pty) Ltd					
Part of the Atlas Copco Group	P.O. Box 13921	Atlas Copco House,	Tel: +27 (0) 345 0700		
Company Reg. No. 2017/250308/07	Witfield 1467	Innes Road, Jet Park	Info@randair.com		